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

101 Hillcrest Drive, Orinda (Seller!)
18 Charles Hill Circle, Orinda (Seller!)
12 Kimberly Drive, Moraga (Seller!)

    

257 Overhill Road, Orinda (Seller & Buyer!)
20 Ellen Court, Orinda (Buyer!)

100 Estates Drive, Orinda (Buyer!)
50 Don Gabriel Way, Orinda (Buyer!)
106 Brookline Street, Moraga (Seller!)

100 Sand Hill Road, Orinda (Seller & Buyer!)

PENDING

SOLD

Finding the Right Fit in 2020.
No matter what the world 

throws at us.

ACTIVE

519 Miner Road, Orinda
+/- 7160 sq.ft |5 Bed + Study & Office | 5 Full, 4 Half Bath | 3 Car Garage |Pool | 

2.04 Acre Gated Estate| $8,995,000



ELEGANT ENTERTAINER’S ESTATE

3540 Springhill Road | Lafayette | Listed at $4,250,000

An entertainer’s dream with welcoming spaces to gather. 
5 bedrooms, 3 full bathrooms and 2 half bathrooms 

with detahced guest cottage/office.

3540Springhill.com

Ann Newton Cane
415.999.0253
a.newtoncane@ggsir.com
Lic.# 02084093
Each Franchise Is Independently Owned And Operated.

PENDING

Master planned for  
optional solar,  
air conditioning, and  
elevators to meet  
owner’s future in-law  
suite needs.

Now Available 
Latest release of four  
new homes in the new  
Oakmont neighborhood.  
Steps to Piedmont Avenue

The Golden State Series

THE TILDEN | 4517 Howe Street THE YOUNTVILLE | 4519 Howe Street

THE PRESCOTT | 4523 Howe Street THE STINSON  |  4521 Howe Street

SOLD

• 
lead out to the lovely private patio per plan

• 3+ Bedrooms

• 3+ baths

• 

• 

• 

• Spa-like master suite

• 

• 

Private Showings  
by Appointment

SOLD

Two Fabulous Homes Just Listed in Lamorinda!

10 Bonita Lane • Orinda                                                         95 Hardie Drive • Moraga
4 Bedrooms l 3 Baths l 2995 sf. l .4 Acre                            4 Bedrooms l 2 Baths l 2137 sf l .29 Acre

villageassociates.com  |  @villageassociates  |  925.254.0505  |  It’s Village. Of Course.

Linda Ehrich                                                                    
925-698-1452

Dre#01330298
linda@lindaehrich.com
@lamorindalinda

Call for More Information



1143 SANDERS DRIVE, MORAGA
3 BD, 3 BA, 2,113+/- SF

OFFERED AT $1,249,000

PENDING

18 HARRINGTON ROAD, MORAGA
3 BD, 2 BA, 2,235+/- SF
SOLD FOR $1,390,000

SOLD

511 CHALDA WAY, MORAGA
3 BD, 2 BA, 1,322+/- SF
SOLD FOR $705,000

SOLD

2233 PINE KNOLL DR. #1, ROSSMOOR
1 BD, 1 BA, 842+/- SF

OFFERED AT $325,000
CO-LISTED WITH SHELLEY RUHMAN

PENDING

217 CORLISS DRIVE, MORAGA
4 BD, 2.5 BA, 2,357+/- SF

SOLD FOR $1,570,000

SOLD

85 MONTE CRESTA AVE., PLEASANT HILL
3 BD, 2.5 BA, 1,833+/- SF
SOLD FOR  $1,036,000

CO-LISTED WITH SHELLEY RUHMAN

SOLD

MY RECENT ACTIVITY... THE MARKET IS STILL MOVING!

KAAREN 
BRICKMAN

REALTOR®

925.351.5049
kaaren@dudum.com

DRE# 01932119

EXCITING NEWS!
I’m now a proud member of

DRE 01882902

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing 

Changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal may be made without notice. No statement is made 

G E N U I N E
R E A L  E S T A T E

E X P E R T I S E

Chris Swim & Tracy Keaton

chris@chrisswim.com
chrisswim.com

300 Village View Court, Orinda $2,095,000

2+ Bed        2.5 Bath        2,500± SF        0.16± Acres w/Views

Warm and welcoming from the moment you step onto the 

location offers unparalleled privacy and optimized outdoor 
living spaces for year round entertaining and enjoyment. 

300villageview.com

N
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3223 Brookwood Drive, Lafayette $1,195,000

4 Bed             2 Bath             2,150± SF             0.18± Level Acres

level, four bedroom, two bathroom home in the beautiful 

spacious rooms, an open gourmet kitchen / family room, 

You don't want to miss this one!

3223brookwood.com

N
ew
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Flowers • Trees • Succulents • Pottery & Fountains

Benches • Garden Decor • House Plants • Gifts • Jewelry 

Celebrating over 20 years of service in Lamorinda. Bonded – Licensed & Insured License# 702845 C27 & C53
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